3G SDI Video SFP Dual Channel Optical Transmitters Data Sheet
- 1 - http://www.optcore.net
OHPC3G-xxxx10NCR
Non-MSA 3Gb/s Digital Video SFP Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,CWDM 1271nm-1611nm,10km
Features
● SMPTE 297-2006 Compatible Features
● Speed from 50 Mbps to 3Gbps
● Distance up to 10km for 3G-SDI over Single-mode Fiber

Recommended Circuit
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
3G SDI Video SFP Dual Channel Optical Transmitters Data Sheet
- 5 - http://www.optcore.net
Part number Description
OHPC3G-272910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1271/1291nm
OHPC3G-313310NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1311/1331nm
OHPC3G-353710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1351/1371nm
OHPC3G-394110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1391/1411nm
OHPC3G-434510NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1431/1451nm
OHPC3G-474910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1471/1491nm
OHPC3G-515310NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1511/1531nm
OHPC3G-555710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1551/1571nm
OHPC3G-596110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Dual Channel Optical Transmitter,10km,LC,1591/1611nm
Customize your Own 3G SDI Video SFP Dual Channel CWDM Optical Transmitter
OHPC3G-XX1XX210NCR
XX1 =Transmitter-1 Wavelength No.
XX2 =Transmitter-2 Wavelength No.
Wavelength No. Description
27=1271nm 29=1291nm
31=1311nm 33=1331nm
35=1351nm 37=1371nm
39=1391nm 41=1411nm
43=1431nm 45=1451nm
47=1471nm 49=1491nm
51=1511nm 53=1531nm
55=1551nm 57=1571nm
59=1591nm 61=1611nm
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static